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From: 
Sent: 

To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Rachel 

FYI 

Regards, 

Anna Khais 

Thursday, February 5, 2015 1 :45 PM 

Rachel Svaty 

Roberta Diver 

FW: Response requested: Approval for Copaxone donation payment 

From: Mildred Spencer 
Sent: Thursday, February 05, 2015 8:27 AM 
To: Anna Khais; Roberta Diver; Joan McNaney 
Subject: RE: Response requested: Approval for Copaxone donation payment 

Hi Anna, 

The funds were released and below are the details. 

$8,500,000.00 

FED WIRE OUT~ IGINATOR: TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA 
AC/- ENEFICIARY: The Assistance Fund AC 
Millenia Blvd Suite S00 Orlando FL 32839 RECVBNK:SUNTRUST BANK 
ABA- FB: Bl : Medicare Patient Assistance 
Program - Teva Neuroscience; Attn : Edward Hensley TRN:-FED 
REF/TIME:000170 /08:24:11 DATE:02-0S-1S POST TIME:08:24:10 

From: Anna Khais 
Sent: Thursday, February 05, 2015 6:35 AM 
To: Mildred Spencer; Roberta Diver; Joan McNaney 
Subject: Fwd: Response requested: Approval for Copaxone donation payment 
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Please see below and execute. Thanks 

Anna Khais 
Director, Finance 
Teva Pharmaceuticals USA 

~ffice 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Rachel Svaty > 
Date: February 4, 2015 at 9:47:03 PM EST 
To: Anna Khais >, Roberta Diver > 
Subject: FW: Response requested: Approval for Copaxone donation payment 

Anna/Roberta, here is the approval from Larry and Rob. Please let me know when the transfer has been 
completed on Thursday. Thank you! 

Should I be copying someone in Treasury on these requests? We may have a payment in March. 

From: Rob Koremans 
Sent: Wednesday, February 04, 2015 6:10 PM 
To: Larry Downey 
Cc: Rachel Svaty; David Loughery 
Subject: Re: Response requested: Approval for Copaxone donation payment 

Larry, thanks. I approve 

Rob Koremans, M.D. 

President and CEO Global Specialty Medicines 
Teva Pharmaceutical Industries 

On 4 feb. 2015, at 06:19, Larry Downey > wrote: 

Rob: 
Please approve the attached. I support. 
Thanks, Larry 

Sent from my iPad 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Rachel Svaty > 
Date: February 3, 2015 at 2:32:17 PM EST 
To: Larry Downey 
Cc: David Loughery Jan Jones 

Subject: Response requested: Approval for Copaxone donation 
payment 

Hi Larry, 
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The 2015 AOP included $41.3M of Copaxone donations. Teva has paid 
$35M, with $10M in December and $25M in January. The remaining 
budget is $6.3M between Ql and Q2. We are requesting your approval 
to use the remaining funds and increase the payment to $8.SM. Could 
you please reply all w ith your approval and include Rob requesting his 
approval? After Rob approves, I will work with Accounting and Treasury 
to complete the payment. The wire transfer form is attached for your 
reference. 

Thanks, 
Rachel 

<image00 1. png> 

<Copaxone Donation wire transfer 013015.xls> 
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